FW: Link to July 20, 2010 Radio Program

From: "P. Stephen Lamont" <pstephen.lamont@verizon.net>

Subject: FW: Link to July 20, 2010 Radio Program

Date:  Wed, July 21, 2010 12:53 pm

To: "'Alan Epstein™ <AEpstein@JTWAMM.COM>,""Andrew Dietz" <andyd@rockitcargo.
com>,"Anthony Frenden" <anthony.frenden@disney.com>,"'Barry Becker"
<BarryB@Rockitcargo.com>,"'Brett Howard"™ <Bretth@aandh.com>,"'Caroline P. Rogers
Esg.™ <caroline@cprogers.com=>,"Eliot I. Bernstein™ <iviewit@iviewit.tv>,""Guy lantonio
<guy@gtilife.net>,"James A. Osterling™ <jimosterling@sbcglobal.net>,"'James Armstrong
<jim@6armstrongs.com=>,"Jill lantoni" <jilliantoni@gmail.com>,"'Ken Anderson"
<KAnderson@quintile.com>,""Marc R. Garber Esq." <marc.garber@flastergreenberg.
com>,""Mark Gaffney Esqg." <markgaffney@verizon.net>,"'Michele M. Mulrooney Esq.
<MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com=>,"Mitchell Welsch" <mwelsch@comcast.net>,"Simon
Bernstein" <simon@adelphia.net>

3/4 of the way into the show, enter Plaintiff Al exis Dupont...stayed tuned
for nore guests????

Best regards,

P. Stephen Lanont

Chi ef Executive Oficer

Iviewit Technol ogi es, Inc.

175 King Street

Arnmonk, N.Y. 10504

Tel : 914-217-0038

Emai | : pstephen. | anont @eri zon. net; pstephen.|anont @tt. bl ackberry. net
URL: www. | i nkedi n. cont i n/ pst ephenl anont; www. nyspace. com pst ephenl anont ;
WWY. i viewt.tyv

THI'S MESSAGE AND | TS EMBEDDED AND/ OR ATTACHED FI LES | NCORPORATED HEREI N BY
REFERENCE CONTAI N | NFORMATI ON THAT |'S PROPRI ETARY AND

CONFI DENTI AL, PRI VI LEGED | NFORVATI ON. | F YOU ARE NOT THE | NTENDED RECI Pl ENT,
YOU ARE PRCH Bl TED FROM READI NG OPENI NG, PRI NTI NG COPYlI NG FORWARDI NG, OR
SAVING TH'S MAIL AND I TS EMBEDDED AND/ OR ATTACHED FI LES. PLEASE DELETE THE
MESSACE AND | TS EMBEDDED AND/ OR ATTACHED FI LES W THOUT READI NG, OPENI NG,

PRI NTI NG, COPYI NG FORWARDI NG OR SAVI NG THEM AND NOTI FY THE SENDER

| MVEDI ATELY AT 914-217-0038. |IF YOU ARE THE | NTENDED RECI PI ENT, YOU ARE
PROHI Bl TED FROM FORWARDI NG THEM OR OTHERW SE DI SCLOSI NG THESE CONTENTS TO
OTHERS, W THOUT THE EXPRESS WRI TTEN CONSENT OF THE SENDER.

----- Original Message-----

From Corrupt Courts [mailto:corruptcourts@nmuail.conj
Sent: Wednesday, July 21, 2010 3:36 AM

To: corruptcourts@mail.com

Subject: Link to July 20, 2010 Radi o Program

https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelma...INBOX.Trash&passed_id=28731&view_unsafe_images= (1 of 2) [7/22/2010 5:25:58 AM]


https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelmail/src/compose.php?send_to=pstephen.lamont%40verizon.net
https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelmail/src/compose.php?send_to=pstephen.lamont%40att.blackberry.net
https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelmail/src/compose.php?send_to=corruptcourts@gmail.com
https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelmail/src/compose.php?send_to=corruptcourts%40gmail.com

FW: Link to July 20, 2010 Radio Program

http://ww.therothshow. coni denps/recent/ hour1Jul 2010. mp3

https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelma...INBOX.Trash&passed_id=28731&view_unsafe_images= (2 of 2) [7/22/2010 5:25:58 AM]


http://www.therothshow.com/demos/recent/hour1Jul2010.mp3
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